ApApA:

Healthy Choice

Purchase Order no. 10263
Date:03-August-2023

Supplier Name:
Sri Murugan Manufacturing Pte Ltd

5 Second Chin Bee Road Singapore
618772

Rajkumar (91695176 )

S/IN  SKU code Item Descrption

1 SS3 AACHI RED CHILLI POWDER 500GM
2 SS4 AACHI CORIANDER POWDER 500GM
3 FA19 MAIDA FLOUR 500GM

4 SS43 AACHI CUMIN POWDER 200GM

Delivery Terms: DELIVERED BY SELLER

OM UNIVERSAL PTELTD
Blk 11, Kaki Bukit Raod 1, #04-02 Eunos Technolink, Singapore 415939
Phone : 65920039 | Fax : 67228630 | Email : PAPA@OUPL.ORG

Website : www.papahealthychoice.com

Packing Size

500GM

500

500GM

200GM

Special Instruction : URGENT DELIVERY FOR TODAY

Notes: -

1 Please ensure that expiry date is more than 12 months from the date of Delivery.

Qty

60

60

80

30

GST REG No : 201010499M

Delivery Address:

Block 11, Kaki Bukit Road 1, #04-
02 Eunos Technolink, Singapore
415939 Ms. Fawziah (97345811)

UuoOM

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

2 Packing should be good and in Merchantable conditions and fit for human consumption.

3 We reserve the right to reject / return the goods if not received in satisfactory condition.

For Om Universal Pte. Ltd.

Authorised Signatory

Unit Price S$

2.80

2.00

1.35

1.00

Total

Amount S$

168.00

120.00

108.00

30.00

426.00

Page 1 of 1



